Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

7/18/2009 4:18:16 PM
Event: 65-80cc Mini 5 Brothers Hare Scramble

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
83 Keller, Danny L, 851551 Sr Mini 12-15 5 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:18 00:10:18 19.22
00:19:08 00:08:50 22.42
00:28:06 00:08:58 22.08
00:36:45 00:08:39 22.89
00:45:12 00:08:27 23.43
Averages: 00:09:02 22.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Keller, Dustin, 851550 Jr Mini 7-11 4 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:50 00:11:50 16.73
00:21:58 00:10:08 19.54
00:37:14 00:15:16 12.97
00:47:50 00:10:36 18.68
Averages: 00:11:58 16.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Ghearing, Brandon, 278982 65cc 7-11 5 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:32 00:12:32 15.8
00:23:15 00:10:43 18.48
00:33:33 00:10:18 19.22
00:43:55 00:10:22 19.1
00:54:15 00:10:20 19.16
Averages: 00:10:51 18.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
129 Hanson, Matt, 256727 65cc 7-11 4 10 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:16 00:14:16 13.88
00:27:13 00:12:57 15.29
00:38:51 00:11:38 17.02
00:51:12 00:12:21 16.03
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Averages: 00:12:48 15.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
132 Russell, Trey, 514064 65cc 7-11 5 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:25 00:12:25 15.95
00:23:17 00:10:52 18.22
00:33:35 00:10:18 19.22
00:43:56 00:10:21 19.13
00:54:11 00:10:15 19.32
Averages: 00:10:50 18.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
250 Slopko, Ryan, 366215 Sr Mini 12-15 5 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:56 00:10:56 18.11
00:20:31 00:09:35 20.66
00:30:10 00:09:39 20.52
00:39:44 00:09:34 20.7
00:49:22 00:09:38 20.55
Averages: 00:09:52 20.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
319 Campbell, Chad, A 462282 Sr Mini 12-15 5 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 16.78
00:21:52 00:10:04 19.67
00:32:04 00:10:12 19.41
00:42:09 00:10:05 19.64
00:52:01 00:09:52 20.07
Averages: 00:10:24 19.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
614 Bellar, Travis, 820382 Sr Mini 12-15 5 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 19.29
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00:19:11 00:08:55 22.21
00:27:57 00:08:46 22.59
00:36:47 00:08:50 22.42
00:45:15 00:08:28 23.39
Averages: 00:09:03 21.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
704 Landrum, Triston, 809704 65cc 7-11 5 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:43 00:11:43 16.9
00:21:50 00:10:07 19.57
00:31:46 00:09:56 19.93
00:41:40 00:09:54 20
00:51:14 00:09:34 20.7
Averages: 00:10:15 19.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
805 Rose, Tyler, 237657 Jr Mini 7-11 5 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:31 00:12:31 15.82
00:22:59 00:10:28 18.92
00:33:03 00:10:04 19.67
00:43:05 00:10:02 19.73
00:53:01 00:09:56 19.93
Averages: 00:10:36 18.81
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